

Enprotec / Hibbs & Todd, Inc., 402 Cedar Street, Abilene, Texas 79601

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: Texas Drive Paving Improvements, City of Glen Rose, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 8/5/2026

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

BASE BID				PEACHTREE CONSTRUCTION, LTD		JAY MILLS CONTRACTING, INC.	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, bonds & insurance	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
4	3,779	SY	Removal of existing pavement & damaged base (4"Mill)	\$ 10.00	\$ 37,790.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 45,348.00
5	869	TON	Hot Mix (Type B) (70-22)	\$ 185.00	\$ 160,765.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 169,455.00
6	756	GAL	Prime Coat	\$ 14.00	\$ 10,584.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 4,725.00
7	229	CY	Aggregate (PB Grade 4)	\$ 275.00	\$ 62,975.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 32,060.00
8	10,581	GAL	Asphalt (AC-20-5TR)	\$ 5.00	\$ 52,905.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 58,195.50
9	2,519	GAL	Tack Coat	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,259.50	\$ 4.75	\$ 11,965.25
10	142	EA	Reflective Pavement Markers Type II-A-A	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,396.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,420.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 10)					\$ 368,174.50		\$ 372,168.75

ALTERNATE BID				PEACHTREE CONSTRUCTION, LTD		JAY MILLS CONTRACTING, INC.	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
A1	1	LS	Mobilization, bonds & insurance	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
A2	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
A3	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
A4	25,194	SY	Reworking & reshaping base and surface coarse (6")	\$ 3.95	\$ 99,516.30	\$ 5.25	\$ 132,268.50
A5	438	CY	Aggregate (PB Grade 4)	\$ 290.00	\$ 127,020.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 60,444.00
A6	15,116	GAL	Asphalt (AC-20-5TR)	\$ 5.35	\$ 80,870.60	\$ 5.30	\$ 80,114.80
A7	5,039	GAL	Prime Coat	\$ 5.50	\$ 27,714.50	\$ 6.25	\$ 31,493.75
A8	142	EA	Reflective Pavement Markers Type II-A-A	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,396.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,420.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID PRICE (Items A1 thru A8)					\$ 410,017.40		\$ 349,741.05

I, CHRISTOPHER S. HAY, P.E., #111453, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD. THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.


CHRISTOPHER S. HAY, P.E., #111453



8/5/2026